UNIVERSITY of MISSOURI
RESEARCH REACTOR CENTER
May 16, 2014
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ATTN: Document Control Desk
Mail Station P 1-37
Washington, DC 20555-0001
REFERENCE:

48 VDC
110-125 VDC
Custom Relay Part Number Builder
180 Ohms
4430 Ohms
15720 Ohms
160 Ohms
650 Ohms
13800 Ohms
782XBXH21-24A
782XBXH21-120A
782XBXH21-240A
782XBXH21-12D
782XBXH21-24D
782XBXH2 1.110/125D
Resistance Part number (Standard)
5 Amp
782XBXH 10-24A
782XBXH 10-1 20A
782XBXH 1 0-240A
782XBXH 10-1 2D
782XBXH 10-24D
782XBXH 10-1 10/125D
Part Number (Low Level)
3 Amp
782XDXHI 0-6A
782XDXHIO-12A
782XDXH I 0-24A
782XDXHI 0-120A
782XDXH 10-220/240A
782XDXH 10-6D
782XDXHIO-1 2D
782XDXH1O-24D
782XDXH 1 0-48D
782XDXH 1O- 1110/125D
9.6 Ohms
46 Ohms
180 Ohms
4430 Ohms
15720 Ohms
40 Ohms
160 Ohms
650 Ohms
2600 Ohms
13800 Ohms
782XDXH21-6A
782XDXH21-12A
782XDXH21-24A
782XDXH21-120A
782XDXH21-220/240A
782XDXH21-6D
782XDXH2 1-12D
782XDXH2 1 -24D
782XDXH21-48D
782XDXH21-1 10/125D
Part Number (Low Level)
1 Amp
782XDXH32-6A
782XDXH32-12A
782XDXH32-24A
782XDXH32-120A
782XDXH32.220/240A
782XDXH32-6D
782XDXH32-12D
782XDXH32-24D
782XDXH32-48D
782XDXH32-110/125D
782 XBX
Series Contact Configuration
782 XBX = DPDT
XDX = 4PDT
H
Hermetic